
NVC U8/U10 GS JAY PEAK

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  2/27/2022 Start Time 9:15 / 13:00

NVC

Jay Peak Ski Club

Jay Peak Resort

RUN 1

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Walker, Johnny USA

Referee Leclair, Sandy USA

Chief of Race Taberman, Sean USA

Course Name HAYNES

Start Altitude 758m

Finish Altitude 615m

Vertical Drop 143m

Homologation Number 14034/06/21

Course Setter Taberman, Sean USA

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 9:15

 

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 13:00

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 1, NAT List # 1622 F=1010

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank Bib Name   YB Club NAT       Time       Diff.

1  150 Brown, Charlie 2012 COCH 37.86

2  102 Previs, August 2012 SNSC 37.96 0.10

3  129 Hildreth, Baron 2012 BMA 38.63 0.77

4  101 Wilson, Ben 2013 SNSC 41.04 3.18

5  154 Callens , Levi 2013 COCH 41.80 3.94

6  103 Wyman, Alden 2013 SNSC 42.22 4.36

7  134 Sourbeer, Crosby 2013 BMA 42.49 4.63

8  168 Stolowitz , Henry 2012 MMA 42.82 4.96

9  104 Larned, Warren 2013 SNSC 43.44 5.58

10  131 Musty, Oliver 2012 BMA 43.46 5.60

11  158 Martin, Tristan 2012 MMA 43.94 6.08

12  133 Navins, Ross 2012 BMA 44.27 6.41

13  122 Garvin, Blaise 2012 GMVS 44.81 6.95

 100 Howe, Harrison 2013 SNSC 44.81 6.95

15  119 Guenther, Alexander 2013 GMVS 45.09 7.23

16  120 Lux, Jonathan 2013 GMVS 45.14 7.28

17  144 Bolger, Ronan 2013 COCH 45.80 7.94

 136 Baroni, John 2012 BMA 45.80 7.94

19  153 McCauley, Ethan 2012 COCH 46.40 8.54

20  128 Dakin, George 2012 GMVS 46.53 8.67

21  161 Liljedahl, Parker 2013 MMA 46.86 9.00

22  110 Maves, Griffin 2012 MRSC 47.04 9.18

23  171 Gaines, Theodore 2013 MMA 47.56 9.70

24  132 McMullen, Odin 2012 BMA 47.58 9.72

25  127 Tallman, Theo 2012 GMVS 48.00 10.14

26  135 Temple , Kepler 2012 BMA 48.92 11.06

27  123 Taylor, Zev 2012 GMVS 49.10 11.24

28  109 White, Finn 2012 MRSC 49.18 11.32

29  151 Ship, Ethan 2013 COCH 49.25 11.39

30  159 Wilcoxson, Oliver 2012 MMA 49.60 11.74
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NVC U8/U10 GS JAY PEAK

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  2/27/2022 Start Time 9:15 / 13:00

NVC

Jay Peak Ski Club

Jay Peak Resort

RUN 1

Rank Bib Name   YB Club NAT       Time       Diff.

31  164 King, Sawyer 2012 MMA 49.97 12.11

32  149 Robbins, Henry 2011 COCH 50.01 12.15

33  160 Laundon, Graham 2012 MMA 50.18 12.32

34  130 Holland, Fredric 2012 BMA 50.50 12.64

35  170 Clarke, Nixon 2012 MMA 50.64 12.78

36  107 Witherspoon, Jack 2013 JPSC 51.36 13.50

37  121 Mumley, Bran 2013 GMVS 51.85 13.99

38  148 Gale, Caleb 2013 COCH 52.46 14.60

39  147 Bellerose, Sam 2012 COCH 52.71 14.85

40  106 Butler, Jack 2012 JPSC 54.36 16.50

41  108 Fantarella, David 2012 JPSC 54.43 16.57

42  112 Bisanzo, Cavan 2013 MRSC 55.17 17.31

43  124 Kornstein, Zax 2013 GMVS 56.40 18.54

 111 Duckworth, Fox 2012 MRSC 56.40 18.54

45  152 Shea, Owen 2012 COCH 56.98 19.12

46  143 Heco, Zade 2013 COCH 58.82 20.96

47  166 Coveny, Aidan 2013 MMA 58.99 21.13

48  145 Dailey-Chaloux , Milo 2013 COCH 1:00.11 22.25

NOT PERMITTED TO START RUN 1

DID NOT START RUN 1:   4 competitors

 169 Arnot, Alysdair 2012 MMA

 167 Sheffield, Pierson 2012 MMA

 162 Knittle , Emmett 2013 MMA

 125 Kingsbury , Duke 2012 GMVS

DID NOT FINISH RUN 1:   4 competitors

 165 Aros, Lucas 2012 MMA

 163 O'Brien, Hank 2013 MMA

 146 Lorentz, Joshua 2012 COCH

 126 Dyhrman, Ollie 2013 GMVS

DISQUALIFIED RUN 1

Forerunners
Run 1:
Run 2:

A - ella Campbell
A - 

USA C - 
C - 

B - Ian,
B - 

USA

Conditions on course

LIGHT SNOW Snow: PACKED POWDER Temperature - Start: -10C / 14F Temperature - Finish: -9C / 16F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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NVC U8/U10 GS JAY PEAK

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  2/27/2022 Start Time 9:15 / 13:00

NVC

Jay Peak Ski Club

Jay Peak Resort

RUN 2

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Walker, Johnny USA

Referee Leclair, Sandy USA

Chief of Race Taberman, Sean USA

Course Name HAYNES

Start Altitude 758m

Finish Altitude 615m

Vertical Drop 143m

Homologation Number 14034/06/21

Course Setter Taberman, Sean USA

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 9:15

 

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 13:00

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 1, NAT List # 1622 F=1010

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank Bib Name   YB Club NAT       Time       Diff.

1  150 Brown, Charlie 2012 COCH 38.12

2  129 Hildreth, Baron 2012 BMA 38.94 0.82

3  102 Previs, August 2012 SNSC 39.36 1.24

4  168 Stolowitz , Henry 2012 MMA 42.33 4.21

5  101 Wilson, Ben 2013 SNSC 44.07 5.95

6  165 Aros, Lucas 2012 MMA 44.32 6.20

7  134 Sourbeer, Crosby 2013 BMA 44.85 6.73

8  158 Martin, Tristan 2012 MMA 45.86 7.74

9  104 Larned, Warren 2013 SNSC 46.00 7.88

10  103 Wyman, Alden 2013 SNSC 46.01 7.89

11  100 Howe, Harrison 2013 SNSC 46.04 7.92

12  131 Musty, Oliver 2012 BMA 46.06 7.94

13  153 McCauley, Ethan 2012 COCH 47.48 9.36

14  144 Bolger, Ronan 2013 COCH 47.59 9.47

15  128 Dakin, George 2012 GMVS 48.82 10.70

16  161 Liljedahl, Parker 2013 MMA 49.01 10.89

17  146 Lorentz, Joshua 2012 COCH 49.18 11.06

18  127 Tallman, Theo 2012 GMVS 49.21 11.09

 119 Guenther, Alexander 2013 GMVS 49.21 11.09

20  171 Gaines, Theodore 2013 MMA 49.74 11.62

21  132 McMullen, Odin 2012 BMA 49.98 11.86

22  110 Maves, Griffin 2012 MRSC 50.34 12.22

23  170 Clarke, Nixon 2012 MMA 50.67 12.55

24  149 Robbins, Henry 2011 COCH 50.96 12.84

25  136 Baroni, John 2012 BMA 51.13 13.01

26  120 Lux, Jonathan 2013 GMVS 51.19 13.07

27  159 Wilcoxson, Oliver 2012 MMA 51.56 13.44

28  164 King, Sawyer 2012 MMA 51.87 13.75

29  163 O'Brien, Hank 2013 MMA 53.21 15.09

30  123 Taylor, Zev 2012 GMVS 53.48 15.36
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NVC U8/U10 GS JAY PEAK

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  2/27/2022 Start Time 9:15 / 13:00

NVC

Jay Peak Ski Club

Jay Peak Resort

RUN 2

Rank Bib Name   YB Club NAT       Time       Diff.

31  152 Shea, Owen 2012 COCH 54.55 16.43

32  109 White, Finn 2012 MRSC 54.81 16.69

33  148 Gale, Caleb 2013 COCH 54.82 16.70

34  160 Laundon, Graham 2012 MMA 54.95 16.83

35  121 Mumley, Bran 2013 GMVS 55.48 17.36

36  135 Temple , Kepler 2012 BMA 55.60 17.48

37  147 Bellerose, Sam 2012 COCH 55.95 17.83

38  126 Dyhrman, Ollie 2013 GMVS 56.20 18.08

39  107 Witherspoon, Jack 2013 JPSC 56.62 18.50

40  130 Holland, Fredric 2012 BMA 56.93 18.81

41  111 Duckworth, Fox 2012 MRSC 57.06 18.94

42  166 Coveny, Aidan 2013 MMA 58.63 20.51

43  124 Kornstein, Zax 2013 GMVS 1:00.54 22.42

44  145 Dailey-Chaloux , Milo 2013 COCH 1:00.57 22.45

45  108 Fantarella, David 2012 JPSC 1:01.41 23.29

46  112 Bisanzo, Cavan 2013 MRSC 1:02.94 24.82

47  143 Heco, Zade 2013 COCH 1:04.89 26.77

NOT PERMITTED TO START RUN 2

DID NOT START RUN 2

 169 Arnot, Alysdair 2012 MMA

 167 Sheffield, Pierson 2012 MMA

 162 Knittle , Emmett 2013 MMA

 125 Kingsbury , Duke 2012 GMVS

DID NOT FINISH RUN 2:   5 competitors

 154 Callens , Levi 2013 COCH

 151 Ship, Ethan 2013 COCH

 133 Navins, Ross 2012 BMA

 122 Garvin, Blaise 2012 GMVS

 106 Butler, Jack 2012 JPSC

DISQUALIFIED RUN 2

Forerunners
Run 1:
Run 2:

A - ella Campbell
A - 

USA C - 
C - 

B - Ian,
B - 

USA

Conditions on course

LIGHT SNOW Snow: PACKED POWDER Temperature - Start: -10C / 14F Temperature - Finish: -9C / 16F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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